www.samon.se phone:   +46 - 40 - 155859 fax:   +46 - 40 - 156031
PB Eng NH3001 0711.doc
Ammonia
Detectors with relay output
KEY FEATURES
• Microprocessor controlled unit with LED
status indication
• Three alarm levels

PB Eng NH3001 0711.doc
Product summary
Order code Model Description
GD
Room mounting
160x80x60 mm
IP21
37-255 GD230-NH3-1000 0-1000 ppm, 230 VAC
37-257 GD230-NH3-4000 0-4000 ppm, 230 VAC
37-250 GD24-NH3-1000 0-1000 ppm, 12-24 VAC/DC
37-252 GD24-NH3-4000 0-4000 ppm, 12-24 VAC/DC
GS
Splash proof, room mounting
160x130x60mm
IP54
37-455 GS230-NH3-1000 0-1000 ppm, 230 VAC
37-457 GS230-NH3-4000 0-4000 ppm, 230 VAC
37-450 GS24-NH3-1000 0-1000 ppm, 12-24 VAC/DC
37-452 GS24-NH3-4000 0-4000 ppm, 12-24 VAC/DC
GSR
Splash proof, room mounting with remote sensor, 5m cable
160x130x60mm
IP54
37-955 GSR230-NH3-1000 0-1000 ppm, 230 VAC
37-957 GSR230-NH3-4000 0-4000 ppm, 230 VAC
37-950 GSR24-NH3-1000 0-1000 ppm, 12-24 VAC/DC
37-952 GSR24-NH3-4000 0-4000 ppm, 12-24 VAC/DC
GK
Detector for duct mounting with 1,5m cable
160x80x60 mm
IP54